AWAY

GAME # DATE
1 6-Aug
2 6-Aug
3 6-Aug
4 6-Aug
5 6-Aug
6 6-Aug
7 7-Aug
8 7-Aug
9 7-Aug
10 7-Aug
11 7-Aug
12 7-Aug
13 8-Aug
14 8-Aug
15 8-Aug
16 8-Aug
17 8-Aug
18 8-Aug
19 9-Aug

20 9-Aug
21 9-Aug
22 9-Aug
23 9-Aug
24 9-Aug
25 10-Aug
26 10-Aug
27 10-Aug
28 10-Aug
29 10-Aug
30 10-Aug

Waterville, ME
Ararat, ME
Noble, ME

Andy Valley, ME
Laguna, CA
Shenandoah, VA
Green County, KY
Weymouth, MA
Meridian, ID

Central Vermont, VT
West Hartford, CT

East Side, IN
Ararat, ME
Meridian, ID

Andy Valley, ME
Green County, KY
Waterville, ME
Noble, ME
Shenandoah, VA
Noble, ME
Weymouth, MA
Waterville, ME
Laguna, CA
Central Vermont, VT
Laguna, CA
Ararat, ME

East Side, IN
Shenandoah, VA
Andy Valley, ME
West Hartford, CT.

Ripken Major/60 Wor

HOSTED

w MAINE

HOME

East Side, IN
Central Vermont, VT
West Hartford, CT

Weymouth, MA
Meridian, ID
Green County, KY
Noble, ME
Shenandoah, VA
Waterville, ME
Laguna, CA

Andy Valley, ME

Ararat, ME

Laguna, CA

East Side, IN
Shenandoah, VA
West Hartford, CT
Central Vermont, VT
Weymouth, MA
West Hartford, CT
Andy Valley, ME
Green County, KY
Ararat, ME

East Side, IN
Meridian, ID
Waterville, ME
Meridian, ID

Central Vermont, VT
Noble, ME

Green County, KY
Weymouth, MA

FIELD

Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Fenway
Fenway
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Fenway
Fenway
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Fenway
Fenway
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Fenway
Fenway
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Wrigley
Fenway
Fenway

TIME

10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm




DIVISION

i N W

Waterville, ME / WA Andy Valley, ME
Ararat, ME Noble, ME
Central Vermont, VT West Hartford, CT
East Side, IN Shenandoah, VA

Laguna, CA

Green Country, KY

Meridian, ID Weymouth, MA

THURSDAY AUGUST 11 FRIDAY AUGUST 12 SATURDAY AUGUST 13
3:00PM
3rd Place National 3:00PM
1:00PM

2nd Place American*

1st Place National*

5:30PM
3rd Place American 5:30PM
) WORLD SERIES
2nd Place National* CHAMP|ON

1st Place American*

* Indicates Home Team—1st Base Dugout.
For Championship game, higher seed is home team.
If seeds are equal, coin toss determines

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT PURNELL WRIGLEY FIELD IN WATERVILLE

THURSDAY AUGUST 11 FRIDAY AUGUST 12 SATURDAY AUGUST 13
10:00AM
6th Place National 10:00AM
10:00AM
5th Place American*
4th Place National*
12:30PM
6th Place American 12:30PM
IRON BRACKET
5th Place National* CHAMP|0N

4th Place American*

* Indicates Home Team—1st Base Dugout.
For Championship game, higher seed is home team.
If seeds are equal, coin toss determines



