2022 Cal Ripken Major/60 World Series POOL PLAY GAMES



GAME#	DATE	AWAY	HOME	FIELD	TIME
1	6-Aug	Waterville, ME	East Side, IN	Wrigley	10:00am
2	6-Aug	Ararat, ME	Central Vermont, VT	Wrigley	12:30pm
3	6-Aug	Noble, ME	West Hartford, CT	Wrigley	3:00pm
4	6-Aug	Andy Valley, ME	Weymouth, MA	Wrigley	5:30pm
5	6-Aug	Laguna, CA	Meridian, ID	Fenway	6:00pm
6	6-Aug	Shenandoah, VA	Green County, KY	Fenway	8:00pm
7	7-Aug	Green County, KY	Noble, ME	Wrigley	10:00am
8	7-Aug	Weymouth, MA	Shenandoah, VA	Wrigley	12:30pm
9	7-Aug	Meridian, ID	Waterville, ME	Wrigley	3:00pm
10	7-Aug	Central Vermont, VT	Laguna, CA	Wrigley	5:30pm
11	7-Aug	West Hartford, CT	Andy Valley, ME	Fenway	6:00pm
12	7-Aug	East Side, IN	Ararat, ME	Fenway	8:00pm
13	8-Aug	Ararat, ME	Laguna, CA	Wrigley	10:00am
14	8-Aug	Meridian, ID	East Side, IN	Wrigley	12:30pm
15	8-Aug	Andy Valley, ME	Shenandoah, VA	Wrigley	3:00pm
16	8-Aug	Green County, KY	West Hartford, CT	Wrigley	5:30pm
17	8-Aug	Waterville, ME	Central Vermont, VT	Fenway	6:00pm
18	8-Aug	Noble, ME	Weymouth, MA	Fenway	8:00pm
19	9-Aug	Shenandoah, VA	West Hartford, CT	Wrigley	10:00am
20	9-Aug	Noble, ME	Andy Valley, ME	Wrigley	12:30pm
21	9-Aug	Weymouth, MA	Green County, KY	Wrigley	3:00pm
22	9-Aug	Waterville, ME	Ararat, ME	Wrigley	5:30pm
23	9-Aug	Laguna, CA	East Side, IN	Fenway	6:00pm
24	9-Aug	Central Vermont, VT	Meridian, ID	Fenway	8:00pm
25	10-Aug	Laguna, CA	Waterville, ME	Wrigley	10:00am
26	10-Aug	Ararat, ME	Meridian, ID	Wrigley	12:30pm
27	10-Aug	East Side, IN	Central Vermont, VT	Wrigley	3:00pm 5:30pm
28 29	10-Aug 10-Aug	Shenandoah, VA Andy Valley, ME	Noble, ME Green County, KY	Wrigley Fenway	5:30pm 6:00pm
30	10-Aug 10-Aug	West Hartford, CT.	Weymouth, MA	Fenway	8:00pm
30	10-Aug	TTOSET IGENORG, OT.	vvoymouti, wix	Tonway	0.00pm

AMERICAN

DIVISION

Waterville, ME
Ararat, ME
Central Vermont, VT
East Side, IN
Laguna, CA
Meridian, ID



NATIONAL

DIVISION

Andy Valley, ME
Noble, ME
West Hartford, CT
Shenandoah, VA
Green Country, KY
Weymouth, MA

CHAMPIONSHIP BRACKET

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT PURNELL WRIGLEY FIELD IN WATERVILLE

THURSDAY AUGUST 11	FRIDAY AUGUST 12	SATURDAY AUGUST 13	
3:00PM			
3rd Place National	3:00PM		
		1:00PM	
2nd Place American*			
	1st Place National*		
5:30PM			
3rd Place American	5:30PM		
			WORLD SERIES
2nd Place National*			CHAMPION
	1st Place American*	* Indicates Home Team—1st Base Dugout. For Championship game, higher seed is home team. If seeds are equal, coin toss determines	

IRON MAN BRACKET

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT PURNELL WRIGLEY FIELD IN WATERVILLE

	THURSDAY AUGUST 11	FRIDAY AUGUST 12	SATURDAY AUGUST 13	
	10:00AM			
	6th Place National	10:00AM		
,			10:00AM	
	5th Place American*			
		4th Place National*		
	12:30PM			
	6th Place American	12:30PM	IDON DDAOKET	
			IRON BRACKET	
	5th Place National*		CHAMPION	
		4th Place American*	* Indicates I Iona Tages 4et Dags Durant	
			* Indicates Home Team—1st Base Dugout. For Championship game, higher seed is home team.	

If seeds are equal, coin toss determines